EN
Original Instructions
Version 1 – March 2022RECHARGEABLE
FOLDING
SITE LIGHT
These are the original product instructions. This document is part of the product; retain it for the life of the product, passing it on to subsequent holders. Read
this manual in full before attempting to assemble, operate, or maintain this product. Always use the latest version of the product manual. The latest version can
be downloaded from drapertools.com/manuals
1. Specification
Stock No. Part No. Bulb wattage (W) Lumens (lm) USB output Beam angle (°) Colour temperature (K)
03182 RC/FSL/10W 10 1,100 5V, 1.5A 100 6,000~6,500
03183 RC/FSL/20W 20 2,200 5V, 1.5A 100 6,000~6,500
03185 RC/FSL/30W 30 3,300 5V, 1.5A 100 6,000~6,500
EU 04347 RC/FSL/20WFOB 20 2,200 5V, 1.5A 100 6,000~6,500
This light is rated IP65. It is fully protected against dust and is protected
against low pressure jets of water from all directions (limited ingress
permitted). This does not include the attached plug.
2. Health and Safety Information

Hilfe: +44 (0) 23 8049 4344       Vertrieb: +44 (0) 23 8049 4333       Allgemeine Auskunft: +44 (0) 23 8026 6355       Webseite: drapertools.com       E-Mail: sales@drapertools.com
Draper Tools Limited, Hursley Road, Chandler’s Ford, Eastleigh, Hampshire, SO53 1YF, UK
Delta International, Delta International BV, Oude Graaf 8, 6002 NL, Weert, Netherlands
Abb.
Abb.
ES
Instrucciones originales
Versión 1 – Marzo 2022RECARGABLE
LÁMPARA
PLEGABLE
Estas son las instrucciones originales del producto. Este documento forma parte del producto; consérvelo durante toda la vida útil del mismo, y transfiéralo a los
siguientes usuarios. Lea este manual en su totalidad antes de montar, operar o mantener este producto. Utilice siempre la última versión del manual del producto.
La última versión puede descargarse en el sitio drapertools.com/manuals
1. Especificación
N.° de ref. N.° de pieza Potencia de la bombilla (W) Lúmenes (lm) Salida USB Ángulo del haz (°) Temperatura del color (K)
03182 RC/FSL/10 W 10 1100 5V, 1,5A 100 6000~6500
03183 RC/FSL/20W 20 2200 5V, 1,5A 100 6000~6500
03185 RC/FSL/30W 30 3300 5V, 1,5A 100 6000~6500
EU 04347 RC/FSL/20WFOB 20 2200 5V, 1,5A 100 6000~6500
Esta lámpara está clasificada IP65. Está totalmente protegida contra el polvo y